Order
Model
No.
EC Series 6 and 12 Volt
Standard Features
Reliability
The EC Series comes complete with a 3-year full warranty.
Unit Data

• Nickel Cadmium  •  Lead Calcium
Includes standard lamp
How To Order (example)
For standard units without options            Options are added to units by
only order Series, Battery, Watts, Heads   listing suffix at end of model #
EC     -      M      -      18     -     2     - *(ZD) -       TD(5)
Series    Battery Type       Watts          # of            Lamp Option             Option
Lead calcium   for 90 min.   Heads   6V 9W incandescent    Time delay
E
C
DA
B
Cabinet
S        L
A 31/2”   4”
B 61/8” 63/4”
C 51/4” 63/8”
D 11” 121/2”
E 151/4” 161/2”
11/2 hrs 2 hrs 3 hrs 4 hrs
*National Electrical Code Specification.
Nickel Cadmium